Printed in Japan
KCS-8422  CEFS790GKN1103
“JVC” is the trademark or registered trademark of Victor Company of Japan, Limited.
DISTRIBUTED BY
Simulated pictures.
The values for weight and dimensions are approximate.
E.&O.E. Design and specifications subject to change without notice.
Video, Digital (bi-directional)

Camera Unit: 8 watts@10-18VDC
Base Station (Tac Fiber): 10 watts@10-18VDC
Temperature Range: -25° to +55°C
Humidity Range: 0 to 95% RH, Non-condensing
Specifications
Product and company names mentioned here are trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective owners
● Round = Neutrik plug
◆ Diamond = SMPTE plug
■ Square = Plug type irrelevant
■ ◆ ● Green = Anton Bauer mount
■ ◆ ● Red = IDX mount
■ ◆ ● Black = Battery type irrelevant
White field = RTS intercom
Greyed field = ClearCom intercom
Fiber Cables
FS-CABTAC100 100 feet Tactical Cable/OpticalCON Connector
FS-CABTAC200 200 feet Tactical Cable/OpticalCON Connector
FS-CABTAC500 500 feet with reel Tactical Cable/OpticalCON Connector
FS-CABTAC1000 1000 feet with reel Tactical Cable/OpticalCON Connector
FS-CABTAC2000 2000 feet with reel Tactical Cable/OpticalCON Connector
FS-CABHYB100 100 feet Hybrid Cable/OpticalCON Connector
FS-CABHYB200 200 feet Hybrid Cable/OpticalCON Connector
FS-CABHYB500 500 feet Hybrid Cable/OpticalCON Connector
FS-CABHYB700 700 feet Hybrid Cable/OpticalCON Connector
FS-CABHYB100S 100 feet Hybrid Cable/SMPTE304M Connector
FS-CABHYB200S 200 feet Hybrid Cable/SMPTE304M Connector
FS-CABHYB500S 500 feet Hybrid Cable/SMPTE304M Connector
FS-CABHYB700S 700 feet Hybrid Cable/SMPTE304M Connector
Optional Fiber Cable and Connector Type
FS-790TNRG FS-790TNCG FS-790PNARG FS-790PNACG FS-790PNVRG FS-790PNVCG FS-790PSARG FS-790PSACG FS-790PSVRG FS-790PSVCG
KA-F790NG ● ● ● ● ● ●
KA-F790SG ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆